
N° Nombre Trabajador Cod.Trab. Plaza Cat.Remun BASICO OTROS OCACIONALES AGUINALDOS Total general
1 BUSTAMANTE VALLAS, ANA MELISA 224939 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 1500 1500
2 CARRASCO HUAMAN, JAVIER FRANCISC224940 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 1500 1500
3 DIOSES LEANDRO, MARIA CRISTINA 224938 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 1000 1000
4 GARCIA NUÑEZ, JULIO PABLO 224906 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 4000 4000
5 MARTINEZ ARAUJO, HECTOR MARIANO224855 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
6 ORTIZ CHAVEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 224905 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2500 2500
7 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JESUS 224915 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 1000 1000
8 PICOAGA VARGAS, MIGUEL ANGEL 224962 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
9 RIVERA CHUNGA, FLOR DEL ROSARIO 225035 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
10 RIVERA NAVARRO, CHRISTIAN ANGEL 224937 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 800 800
11 SANCHEZ GUZMAN, ANDREA 225041 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 800 800
12 TANTA CIRILO DE SALDIVAR, MARIA LO 224899 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2000 200 2200
13 UBILLAS FALCON, GISELLA FLOR 224998 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 1800 1800
14 VALENCIA AGUIRRE, JULIO ANGEL 224857 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2000 2000

N° Nombre Trabajador Cod.Trab. Plaza Cat.Remun BASICO OTROS OCACIONALES AGUINALDOS Total general
1 ALARCON ALVAREZ YRMA DORIS 224754 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
2 AMORETTI VERGEL, LAURA ANGELICA 224986 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4000 4000
3 ANDRADE ROMERO, RENZO CARLO 224882 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
4 ANGULO TORRES VICTOR SENDIC 224785 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
5 AQUIPUCHO LUPO, LUCY SILVIA 225013 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5000 5000
6 ARANA SILVA, OSCAR GUILLERMO 224971 9998 SIN PLAZA CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
7 ARELLANO MENDOZA, RAUL ABRAHAM224988 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2700 2700
8 ASTUDILLO ALIAGA, CARLO GIOVANI 224813 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2300 2300
9 BALCAZAR BACIGALUPO WILMER IVAN 224801 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
10 BALTIERREZ MORAN, STEVEN ANDRES 224989 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
11 BARBARAN ALVAREZ, FANNY 225034 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4500 4500
12 BORDA LUNA, AMPARO 224996 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5500 5500
13 BOTTON CAPDEVILA, JORGE ISRAEL 224761 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
14 BOZZETA JIMENEZ, ERNESTO ISAIAS 224933 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2500 2500
15 BRICEÑO BARBOZA, ALBERTO DANIEL 225043 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
16 BRICEÑO SANCHEZ GILMER HUMBERTO224678 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1700 1700
17 CABALLERO REYES, GILBERT MAXIMO 224935 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2500 2500
18 CACERES MONTALVO CARLOS ALBERTO224736 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
19 CADILLO MENDOZA, ELIAS EDUARDO 225014 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5000 5000
20 CALDERON CAMAHUALI DANTE 224748 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
21 CANAL NINAN, LEON EDGAR 224987 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 4000 4000
22 CANO VARGAS ANTHONY PAUL 224730 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2000 2000
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23 CARDOZA ORBEGOSO, MIRTHA HILARIA224908 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2100 2100
24 CARRANZA ELGUERA ALVARO GILMER 224800 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4000 4000
25 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, JOHNNY HENRY 224686 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 3500 3500
26 CASTILLO ROJAS, GERARDO WILLIAMS 224888 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
27 CCAHUANA PEÑALOZA JOHNY EDWIN 224739 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
28 CHANG MONTESINOS, MILAGROS ARAC224942 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 3000 3000
29 CHAUPE LOZANO, OSCAR 224984 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 4000 4000
30 CHAVEZ RUIZ, PAOLA 224893 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2100 2100
31 CHIGNE SANCHEZ, JESUS MOISES 224757 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
32 CHURAMPI LADERA, MARIEL KATHERYN224782 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1300 1300
33 CORNEJO VERA HENRY 224479 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
34 CORTEZ GUEVARA, NANCY MERCEDES 224703 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2800 2800
35 CUENCA PUJALLA JENNY 224787 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
36 CUTIPA HUAYTA LUIS PERCY 224472 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2000 2000
37 CUYA VIVANCO, OSCAR MIGUEL 224887 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
38 DE LA CRUZ VALLEJOS LOURDES ESTHER224763 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
39 DELGADO MOSQUERA, WILLIAMS HIPO225042 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2500 2500
40 DIAZ CELIS JORGE 224475 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
41 DIAZ CORDOVA FELICITA SOFIA 224759 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3600 3600
42 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, ELIAS GUSTAVO 224789 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
43 DURAND GARCIA LIDIA HAYDEE 224744 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1800 1800
44 EPIQUIEN CARRION, ELVIS NARCISO 224742 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
45 ESPINOZA PEÑA MONICA EMILIA 224766 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
46 FERREYROS JUAREZ, ABIE SAMIER 224894 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2000 2000
47 FUENTES DURAND YURI RAFAEL 224818 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3900 3900
48 FUENTES LOAYZA, LUIS WILLIAM 224993 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2000 2000
49 GARAY LA ROSA, MANUELA CECILIA 224886 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
50 GARCIA RICCE, ALICIA BEATRIZ 224752 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1300 1300
51 GIRALDO ZUÑIGA, GISSELLA SABINA 224917 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 0 1493.27 1493.27
52 GONZALES GUZMAN, ROSA CLOTILDE 224985 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2500 2500
53 GONZALES MERCADO NALDO PERCY 224698 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2400 2400
54 GUTIERREZ IPANAQUE CARLOS MIGUEL224734 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
55 HERNANDEZ TIPIANA LUIS FRANCISCO 224735 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
56 HORNA VARAS ANDRES 224729 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2000 2000
57 IZAGUIRRE RODRIGUEZ, SANDRO DAVID224681 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3500 3500
58 JIMENEZ CRUZ FRANCISCA DONATILA 224792 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
59 LA TORRE GIRIBALDE ALAN CESAR ISRA 224741 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
60 LANDAURI PALOMERAS, FABIO MARIO 224912 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2500 2500
61 LANFRANCO DORADOR, MIGUEL DANIE224876 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
62 LETONA ESCUDERO, MARCO ANTONIO 224809 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
63 LOAYZA FLORES, ANA MARIA 224777 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
64 LOPEZ CORTEZ, HENRY JUNIOR 224918 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2000 2000
65 LUNA FERNANDEZ, NANCY LUZ 225051 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4000 4000
66 LUYO BARAHONA WALTER JESUS 224780 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1050 1050



67 MACEDA ZOROGASTUA, MICHELLE VAN225054 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5500 5500
68 MACHACA HUANCAPASA, TIMOTEO TIT225009 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2300 2300
69 MALPARTIDA CHANG ERICK MARCELO 224717 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
70 MAMANI PORRAS ALAN JOEL 224737 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
71 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ JESSICA PAOLA 224743 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
72 MELENDEZ NARIO, JULISSA SECIBEL 224710 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2000 2000
73 MERCADO VILLEGAS, MARIA ROCIO 224896 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4200 4200
74 MERINO PEÑA, ALEX 225036 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
75 MIRANDA ICAZA CARLOS ALFREDO 224580 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
76 MORA PUMA CARLOS ALEJANDRO 224781 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1050 1050
77 MORALES RAZA, LUIS EMILIO 224994 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4000 4000
78 MORI SUCLUPE, PATRICIA JANET 224805 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1800 1800
79 MOSQUERA CHAUCA YOSELLIN KELLY 224770 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
80 MOSQUERA CHAUCA, YOSELLIN KATTY 224793 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
81 NEGREIROS CRUZ, AMERICA JESUS 225040 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
82 NOVOA BRUSNELL SILVYA GIOVANNA 224776 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1400 1400
83 OSORIO RAMOS, CECILIA INES 224890 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2900 2900
84 PALMA CORONADO, JUANA 224751 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1300 1300
85 PALOMINO RAMOS, VERONICA ROCIO 224722 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2100 2100
86 PAZOS BERAUN, MILAGROS JESUS 224778 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
87 PENAGOS BRICEÑO, GUIDO WILFREDO 224883 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3000 3000
88 PEREZ GUERRERO, PEDRO ALEXANDER 224796 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
89 PESCORAN PRIETO, LUIS ROGER 224880 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2250 2250
90 PONCE SOTELO, KARINA PILAR 224802 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
91 PRIETO FERRER, SAUL 224966 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5800 5800
92 PRINCIPE TRUJILLO SANTOS GILBERTO 224497 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
93 QUEZADA REYES, GRACIELA BIBIANA 224885 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1800 1800
94 QUIROZ FERNANDEZ ROSA AMELIA 224765 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
95 QUISPE HERNANDEZ JOSE MARCOS 224725 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3200 3200
96 RAMIREZ GONZALES, GLADYS PATRICIA224716 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
97 RAVELLO REYES, JENNY SILVANA 225003 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
98 REYES BOBADILLA DE MEREGILDO, MIL 225039 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
99 REYES MALCA DE TORRES, VILMA IVON224878 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
100 ROJAS ZEGARRA NEIRO ALEJANDRO 224492 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
101 ROMAN CARDENAS, GUILLERMO 224690 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2200 2200
102 RUEDA VIDAL, RENZO GIOVANNI 225038 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
103 SAAVEDRA LOPEZ, JOSE ARISTOBULO 224791 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 3000 3000
104 SALCEDO VARGAS, SOCORRO DINA ZAR225037 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2200 2200
105 SAN MARTIN  BRONCANO, MAE AILEEN225053 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 3000 3000
106 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ ROSARIO 224758 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
107 SANCHEZ TAPIA, JESUS ALEJANDRO 224909 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 3000 3000
108 SILVA RIOS, JULIO CESAR 224484 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
109 TABACCHI LLANTO JAIME ENRIQUE 224458 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
110 TORRES ZAPATA CARLOS ALBERTO 224738 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725



111 VALDIVIEZO SAENZ, ALDO 224740 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
112 VARGAS VILLARAN CARLOS ISAAC 224799 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
113 VARIAS MORAN GABY MARIANELA 224771 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
114 VEGA ALARCON, SALVADOR 224877 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
115 VELASQUEZ ESQUIVEL MARLENI MARIV224768 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
116 VICOS ARMAS, SERGIO MANUEL 224688 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
117 VILLAVICENCIO ARANZABAL JUAN ALEJA224726 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3000 3000
118 YATACO PIMENTEL, JAVIER 224675 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 5500 5500
119 ZEGARRA HUAMAN, JACK LUDWIN 224691 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4600 4600

N° Nombre Trabajador Cod.Trab. Plaza Cat.Remun BASICO OTROS OCACIONALES AGUINALDOS Total general
1 BUSTAMANTE VALLAS, ANA MELISA 224939 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 1500 1500
2 CARRASCO HUAMAN, JAVIER FRANCISC224940 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 1500 1500
3 DIOSES LEANDRO, MARIA CRISTINA 224938 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 1000 1000
4 GARCIA NUÑEZ, JULIO PABLO 224906 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 4000 4000
5 MARTINEZ ARAUJO, HECTOR MARIANO224855 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
6 ORTIZ CHAVEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 224905 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2500 2500
7 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JESUS 224915 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 1000 1000
8 PICOAGA VARGAS, MIGUEL ANGEL 224962 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
9 RIVERA CHUNGA, FLOR DEL ROSARIO 225035 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
10 RIVERA NAVARRO, CHRISTIAN ANGEL 224937 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 560 560
11 SANCHEZ GUZMAN, ANDREA 225041 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 800 800
12 TANTA CIRILO DE SALDIVAR, MARIA LO 224899 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 1266.67 1266.67
13 UBILLAS FALCON, GISELLA FLOR 224998 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 1800 1800
14 VALENCIA AGUIRRE, JULIO ANGEL 224857 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2000 2000

N° Nombre Trabajador Cod.Trab. Plaza Cat.Remun BASICO OTROS OCACIONALES AGUINALDOS Total general
1 ALARCON ALVAREZ YRMA DORIS 224754 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
2 AMORETTI VERGEL, LAURA ANGELICA 224986 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4000 4000
3 ANDRADE ROMERO, RENZO CARLO 224882 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
4 ANGULO TORRES VICTOR SENDIC 224785 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
5 ARANA SILVA, OSCAR GUILLERMO 224971 9998 SIN PLAZA CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
6 ARELLANO MENDOZA, RAUL ABRAHAM224988 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2700 2700
7 ASTUDILLO ALIAGA, CARLO GIOVANI 224813 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2483.34 2483.34
8 BALCAZAR BACIGALUPO WILMER IVAN 224801 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
9 BALTIERREZ MORAN, STEVEN ANDRES 224989 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
10 BARBARAN ALVAREZ, FANNY 225034 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4500 4500
11 BORDA LUNA, AMPARO 224996 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5500 5500
12 BOTTON CAPDEVILA, JORGE ISRAEL 224761 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
13 BOZZETA JIMENEZ, ERNESTO ISAIAS 224933 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2683.32 2683.32
14 BRICEÑO BARBOZA, ALBERTO DANIEL 225043 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
15 BRICEÑO SANCHEZ GILMER HUMBERTO224678 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1700 1700
16 CABALLERO REYES, GILBERT MAXIMO 224935 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2500 2500
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17 CACERES MONTALVO CARLOS ALBERTO224736 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
18 CADILLO MENDOZA, ELIAS EDUARDO 225014 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5000 5000
19 CALDERON CAMAHUALI DANTE 224748 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
20 CANAL NINAN, LEON EDGAR 224987 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 4000 4000
21 CANO VARGAS ANTHONY PAUL 224730 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2000 2000
22 CARDOZA ORBEGOSO, MIRTHA HILARIA224908 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2100 2100
23 CARRANZA ELGUERA ALVARO GILMER 224800 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4000 4000
24 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, JOHNNY HENRY 224686 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 3500 3500
25 CASTILLO ROJAS, GERARDO WILLIAMS 224888 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
26 CCAHUANA PEÑALOZA JOHNY EDWIN 224739 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
27 CHANG MONTESINOS, MILAGROS ARAC224942 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 3000 3000
28 CHAUPE LOZANO, OSCAR 224984 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 4000 4000
29 CHIGNE SANCHEZ, JESUS MOISES 224757 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
30 CHURAMPI LADERA, MARIEL KATHERYN224782 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1300 1300
31 CORNEJO VERA HENRY 224479 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
32 CORTEZ GUEVARA, NANCY MERCEDES 224703 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2800 2800
33 CUENCA PUJALLA JENNY 224787 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
34 CUTIPA HUAYTA LUIS PERCY 224472 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2000 2000
35 CUYA VIVANCO, OSCAR MIGUEL 224887 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
36 DE LA CRUZ VALLEJOS LOURDES ESTHER224763 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
37 DELGADO MOSQUERA, WILLIAMS HIPO225042 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2500 2500
38 DIAZ CELIS JORGE 224475 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
39 DIAZ CORDOVA FELICITA SOFIA 224759 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3600 3600
40 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, ELIAS GUSTAVO 224789 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
41 DURAND GARCIA LIDIA HAYDEE 224744 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1800 1800
42 EPIQUIEN CARRION, ELVIS NARCISO 224742 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
43 ESPINOZA PEÑA MONICA EMILIA 224766 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
44 FERREYROS JUAREZ, ABIE SAMIER 224894 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2000 2000
45 FUENTES DURAND YURI RAFAEL 224818 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3900 3900
46 FUENTES LOAYZA, LUIS WILLIAM 224993 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2000 2000
47 GARAY LA ROSA, MANUELA CECILIA 224886 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
48 GARCIA RICCE, ALICIA BEATRIZ 224752 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1300 1300
49 GIRALDO ZUÑIGA, GISSELLA SABINA 224917 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 1733.33 481.7 2215.03
50 GONZALES GUZMAN, ROSA CLOTILDE 224985 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2500 2500
51 GONZALES MERCADO NALDO PERCY 224698 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2400 2400
52 GUTIERREZ IPANAQUE CARLOS MIGUEL224734 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
53 HERNANDEZ TIPIANA LUIS FRANCISCO 224735 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
54 HORNA VARAS ANDRES 224729 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2000 2000
55 IZAGUIRRE RODRIGUEZ, SANDRO DAVID224681 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3500 3500
56 JIMENEZ CRUZ FRANCISCA DONATILA 224792 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
57 LA TORRE GIRIBALDE ALAN CESAR ISRA 224741 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
58 LANDAURI PALOMERAS, FABIO MARIO 224912 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2500 2500
59 LANFRANCO DORADOR, MIGUEL DANIE224876 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
60 LETONA ESCUDERO, MARCO ANTONIO 224809 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3300 3300



61 LOAYZA FLORES, ANA MARIA 224777 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
62 LOPEZ CORTEZ, HENRY JUNIOR 224918 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2000 2000
63 LUNA FERNANDEZ, NANCY LUZ 225051 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4000 4000
64 LUYO BARAHONA WALTER JESUS 224780 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1050 1050
65 MACEDA ZOROGASTUA, MICHELLE VAN225054 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5500 5500
66 MACHACA HUANCAPASA, TIMOTEO TIT225009 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2300 2300
67 MALPARTIDA CHANG ERICK MARCELO 224717 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
68 MAMANI PORRAS ALAN JOEL 224737 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
69 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ JESSICA PAOLA 224743 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
70 MELENDEZ NARIO, JULISSA SECIBEL 224710 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2000 2000
71 MERCADO VILLEGAS, MARIA ROCIO 224896 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4060 38 4098
72 MERINO PEÑA, ALEX 225036 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
73 MIRANDA ICAZA CARLOS ALFREDO 224580 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
74 MORA PUMA CARLOS ALEJANDRO 224781 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1050 1050
75 MORALES RAZA, LUIS EMILIO 224994 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4000 4000
76 MORI SUCLUPE, PATRICIA JANET 224805 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1800 1800
77 MOSQUERA CHAUCA YOSELLIN KELLY 224770 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
78 MOSQUERA CHAUCA, YOSELLIN KATTY 224793 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
79 NEGREIROS CRUZ, AMERICA JESUS 225040 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
80 NOVOA BRUSNELL SILVYA GIOVANNA 224776 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1400 1400
81 OSORIO RAMOS, CECILIA INES 224890 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2900 2900
82 PALMA CORONADO, JUANA 224751 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1300 1300
83 PALOMINO RAMOS, VERONICA ROCIO 224722 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2100 2100
84 PAZOS BERAUN, MILAGROS JESUS 224778 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
85 PENAGOS BRICEÑO, GUIDO WILFREDO 224883 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3000 3000
86 PEREZ GUERRERO, PEDRO ALEXANDER 224796 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
87 PESCORAN PRIETO, LUIS ROGER 224880 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2250 2250
88 PONCE SOTELO, KARINA PILAR 224802 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
89 PRIETO FERRER, SAUL 224966 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5800 5800
90 PRINCIPE TRUJILLO SANTOS GILBERTO 224497 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
91 QUEZADA REYES, GRACIELA BIBIANA 224885 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1800 1800
92 QUIROZ FERNANDEZ ROSA AMELIA 224765 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
93 QUISPE HERNANDEZ JOSE MARCOS 224725 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3200 3200
94 RAMIREZ GONZALES, GLADYS PATRICIA224716 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
95 RAVELLO REYES, JENNY SILVANA 225003 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
96 REYES BOBADILLA DE MEREGILDO, MIL 225039 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
97 REYES MALCA DE TORRES, VILMA IVON224878 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
98 ROJAS ZEGARRA NEIRO ALEJANDRO 224492 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
99 ROMAN CARDENAS, GUILLERMO 224690 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2200 2200
100 RUEDA VIDAL, RENZO GIOVANNI 225038 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
101 SAAVEDRA LOPEZ, JOSE ARISTOBULO 224791 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 3183.33 3183.33
102 SALCEDO VARGAS, SOCORRO DINA ZAR225037 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2200 2200
103 SAN MARTIN  BRONCANO, MAE AILEEN225053 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 3000 3000
104 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ ROSARIO 224758 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200



105 SANCHEZ TAPIA, JESUS ALEJANDRO 224909 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 3000 3000
106 SILVA RIOS, JULIO CESAR 224484 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
107 TABACCHI LLANTO JAIME ENRIQUE 224458 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
108 TORRES ZAPATA CARLOS ALBERTO 224738 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
109 VALDIVIEZO SAENZ, ALDO 224740 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
110 VARGAS VILLARAN CARLOS ISAAC 224799 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
111 VARIAS MORAN GABY MARIANELA 224771 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
112 VEGA ALARCON, SALVADOR 224877 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
113 VELASQUEZ ESQUIVEL MARLENI MARIV224768 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
114 VICOS ARMAS, SERGIO MANUEL 224688 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
115 VILLAVICENCIO ARANZABAL JUAN ALEJA224726 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3000 3000
116 YATACO PIMENTEL, JAVIER 224675 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 5500 5500
117 ZEGARRA HUAMAN, JACK LUDWIN 224691 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4600 4600

N° Nombre Trabajador Cod.Trab. Plaza Cat.Remun BASICO OTROS OCACIONALES AGUINALDOS Total general
1 BUSTAMANTE VALLAS, ANA MELISA 224939 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 1500 1500
2 CARRASCO HUAMAN, JAVIER FRANCISC224940 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 1500 1500
3 DIOSES LEANDRO, MARIA CRISTINA 224938 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 1000 1000
4 GARCIA NUÑEZ, JULIO PABLO 224906 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 4000 4000
5 LA ROSA GALLANGOS, LUIS ALBERTO 225065 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 2200 2200
6 MARTINEZ ARAUJO, HECTOR MARIANO224855 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
7 ORTIZ CHAVEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 224905 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2500 2500
8 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JESUS 224915 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 1000 1000
9 PICOAGA VARGAS, MIGUEL ANGEL 224962 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4200 4200
10 RIVERA CHUNGA, FLOR DEL ROSARIO 225035 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
11 RIVERA NAVARRO, CHRISTIAN ANGEL 224937 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 0 0
12 SANCHEZ GUZMAN, ANDREA 225041 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 800 800
13 TANTA CIRILO DE SALDIVAR, MARIA LO 224899 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 0 1211.17 1211.17
14 UBILLAS FALCON, GISELLA FLOR 224998 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ TECNICO 1800 1800
15 VALENCIA AGUIRRE, JULIO ANGEL 224857 0669 SIN PLAZA ‐ MTPE CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2000 2000

N° Nombre Trabajador Cod.Trab. Plaza Cat.Remun BASICO OTROS OCACIONALES AGUINALDOS Total general
1 ALARCON ALVAREZ YRMA DORIS 224754 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
2 AMORETTI VERGEL, LAURA ANGELICA 224986 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4000 4000
3 ANDRADE ROMERO, RENZO CARLO 224882 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
4 ANGULO TORRES VICTOR SENDIC 224785 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
5 ARANA SILVA, OSCAR GUILLERMO 224971 9998 SIN PLAZA CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
6 ARELLANO MENDOZA, RAUL ABRAHAM224988 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2700 2700
7 ARENAZA ACEVEDO, GREGORIO EUGEN225062 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 3000 3000
8 ASTUDILLO ALIAGA, CARLO GIOVANI 224813 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2800 2800
9 BALCAZAR BACIGALUPO WILMER IVAN 224801 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
10 BALTIERREZ MORAN, STEVEN ANDRES 224989 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
11 BARBARAN ALVAREZ, FANNY 225034 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4500 4500

Mes Proceso Junio
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12 BORDA LUNA, AMPARO 224996 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5500 5500
13 BOTTON CAPDEVILA, JORGE ISRAEL 224761 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
14 BOZZETA JIMENEZ, ERNESTO ISAIAS 224933 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 3000 3000
15 BRICEÑO BARBOZA, ALBERTO DANIEL 225043 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
16 BRICEÑO SANCHEZ GILMER HUMBERTO224678 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1700 1700
17 CABALLERO REYES, GILBERT MAXIMO 224935 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2500 2500
18 CACERES MONTALVO CARLOS ALBERTO224736 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
19 CADILLO MENDOZA, ELIAS EDUARDO 225014 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5000 5000
20 CALDERON CAMAHUALI DANTE 224748 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
21 CANAL NINAN, LEON EDGAR 224987 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 4000 4000
22 CANO VARGAS ANTHONY PAUL 224730 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2000 2000
23 CARDOZA ORBEGOSO, MIRTHA HILARIA224908 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2100 2100
24 CARRANZA ELGUERA ALVARO GILMER 224800 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4000 4000
25 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, JOHNNY HENRY 224686 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 3500 3500
26 CASTILLO ROJAS, GERARDO WILLIAMS 224888 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
27 CASTILLO VILLEGAS, CARLOS MARTIN 224786 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 840 840
28 CCAHUANA PEÑALOZA JOHNY EDWIN 224739 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
29 CHANG MONTESINOS, MILAGROS ARAC224942 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 3000 3000
30 CHAUPE LOZANO, OSCAR 224984 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 4000 4000
31 CHIGNE SANCHEZ, JESUS MOISES 224757 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
32 CHURAMPI LADERA, MARIEL KATHERYN224782 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1300 1300
33 CORNEJO VERA HENRY 224479 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
34 CORTEZ GUEVARA, NANCY MERCEDES 224703 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2800 2800
35 CORTEZ SALDARRIAGA, ELENA ROSARIO225068 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 2333.33 2333.33
36 CUENCA PUJALLA JENNY 224787 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 966.67 966.67
37 CUTIPA HUAYTA LUIS PERCY 224472 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2000 2000
38 CUYA VIVANCO, OSCAR MIGUEL 224887 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
39 DE LA CRUZ RIVERA, EMERSON JARET 225071 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 1633.33 1633.33
40 DE LA CRUZ VALLEJOS LOURDES ESTHER224763 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
41 DELGADO MOSQUERA, WILLIAMS HIPO225042 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2500 2500
42 DIAZ CELIS JORGE 224475 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
43 DIAZ CORDOVA FELICITA SOFIA 224759 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3600 3600
44 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, ELIAS GUSTAVO 224789 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
45 DURAND GARCIA LIDIA HAYDEE 224744 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1800 1800
46 EPIQUIEN CARRION, ELVIS NARCISO 224742 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
47 ESPINOZA PEÑA MONICA EMILIA 224766 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
48 FERREYROS JUAREZ, ABIE SAMIER 224894 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2000 2000
49 FLORES FERNÁNDEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 225070 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 1633.33 1633.33
50 FUENTES DURAND YURI RAFAEL 224818 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3900 3900
51 FUENTES LOAYZA, LUIS WILLIAM 224993 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2000 2000
52 GARAY LA ROSA, MANUELA CECILIA 224886 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
53 GARCIA RICCE, ALICIA BEATRIZ 224752 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1300 1300
54 GIRALDO ZUÑIGA, GISSELLA SABINA 224917 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2600 2600
55 GONZALES GUZMAN, ROSA CLOTILDE 224985 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2500 2500



56 GONZALES MERCADO NALDO PERCY 224698 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2400 2400
57 GUTIERREZ IPANAQUE CARLOS MIGUEL224734 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
58 HERNANDEZ TIPIANA LUIS FRANCISCO 224735 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
59 HORNA VARAS ANDRES 224729 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2000 2000
60 IZAGUIRRE RODRIGUEZ, SANDRO DAVID224681 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3500 3500
61 JIMENEZ CRUZ FRANCISCA DONATILA 224792 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
62 LA TORRE GIRIBALDE ALAN CESAR ISRA 224741 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
63 LANDAURI PALOMERAS, FABIO MARIO 224912 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2500 2500
64 LANFRANCO DORADOR, MIGUEL DANIE224876 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
65 LETONA ESCUDERO, MARCO ANTONIO 224809 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4000 4000
66 LOAYZA FLORES, ANA MARIA 224777 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
67 LOPEZ CORTEZ, HENRY JUNIOR 224918 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2000 2000
68 LUNA FERNANDEZ, NANCY LUZ 225051 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4000 4000
69 LUYO BARAHONA WALTER JESUS 224780 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1050 1050
70 MACEDA ZOROGASTUA, MICHELLE VAN225054 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5500 5500
71 MACHACA HUANCAPASA, TIMOTEO TIT225009 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2300 2300
72 MALPARTIDA CHANG ERICK MARCELO 224717 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
73 MAMANI PORRAS ALAN JOEL 224737 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1900 1900
74 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ JESSICA PAOLA 224743 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
75 MELENDEZ NARIO, JULISSA SECIBEL 224710 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 2000 2000
76 MERCADO VILLEGAS, MARIA ROCIO 224896 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4200 4200
77 MERINO PEÑA, ALEX 225036 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
78 MIRANDA ICAZA CARLOS ALFREDO 224580 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
79 MORA PUMA CARLOS ALEJANDRO 224781 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1050 1050
80 MORALES RAZA, LUIS EMILIO 224994 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 4000 4000
81 MORI SUCLUPE, PATRICIA JANET 224805 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1800 1800
82 MOSQUERA CHAUCA YOSELLIN KELLY 224770 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
83 MOSQUERA CHAUCA, YOSELLIN KATTY 224793 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1200 1200
84 NEGREIROS CRUZ, AMERICA JESUS 225040 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
85 NOVOA BRUSNELL SILVYA GIOVANNA 224776 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1400 1400
86 OLANO ROSALES, ROY LESTER 225069 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 1820 1820
87 OSORIO RAMOS, CECILIA INES 224890 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2900 2900
88 PALMA CORONADO, JUANA 224751 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1300 1300
89 PALOMINO RAMOS, VERONICA ROCIO 224722 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2100 2100
90 PAZOS BERAUN, MILAGROS JESUS 224778 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 680 680
91 PENAGOS BRICEÑO, GUIDO WILFREDO 224883 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3000 3000
92 PEREZ GUERRERO, PEDRO ALEXANDER 224796 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
93 PESCORAN PRIETO, LUIS ROGER 224880 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2250 2250
94 PONCE SOTELO, KARINA PILAR 224802 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
95 PRIETO FERRER, SAUL 224966 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 5800 773.33 6573.33
96 PRINCIPE TRUJILLO SANTOS GILBERTO 224497 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
97 QUEZADA REYES, GRACIELA BIBIANA 224885 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1800 1800
98 QUIROZ FERNANDEZ ROSA AMELIA 224765 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
99 QUISPE HERNANDEZ JOSE MARCOS 224725 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3200 3200



100 RAMIREZ GONZALES, GLADYS PATRICIA224716 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
101 RAVELLO REYES, JENNY SILVANA 225003 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ PROFESIONAL 3500 3500
102 REYES BOBADILLA DE MEREGILDO, MIL 225039 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
103 REYES MALCA DE TORRES, VILMA IVON224878 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1500 1500
104 ROJAS ZEGARRA NEIRO ALEJANDRO 224492 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
105 ROMAN CARDENAS, GUILLERMO 224690 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2200 2200
106 RUEDA VIDAL, RENZO GIOVANNI 225038 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2300 2300
107 SAAVEDRA LOPEZ, JOSE ARISTOBULO 224791 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 3500 3500
108 SALCEDO VARGAS, SOCORRO DINA ZAR225037 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 2200 2200
109 SAN MARTIN  BRONCANO, MAE AILEEN225053 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ TECNICO 3000 3000
110 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ ROSARIO 224758 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
111 SANCHEZ TAPIA, JESUS ALEJANDRO 224909 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS CAS ‐ AUXILIAR 3000 3000
112 SILVA RIOS, JULIO CESAR 224484 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2200 2200
113 TABACCHI LLANTO JAIME ENRIQUE 224458 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
114 TORRES ZAPATA CARLOS ALBERTO 224738 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
115 VALDIVIEZO SAENZ, ALDO 224740 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1725 1725
116 VARGAS VILLARAN CARLOS ISAAC 224799 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
117 VARIAS MORAN GABY MARIANELA 224771 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 1000 1000
118 VEGA ALARCON, SALVADOR 224877 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
119 VELASQUEZ ESQUIVEL MARLENI MARIV224768 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4500 4500
120 VICOS ARMAS, SERGIO MANUEL 224688 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 2500 2500
121 VILLAVICENCIO ARANZABAL JUAN ALEJA224726 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 3000 3000
122 YATACO PIMENTEL, JAVIER 224675 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 5500 5500
123 ZEGARRA HUAMAN, JACK LUDWIN 224691 9999 SIN PLAZA‐CAS SIN CATEG. 4600 4600


